1
Temperature Controller E5 �J
Fuzzy Self-tuning Temperature
Controller with Advanced PID (2-PID)
Control
DIN-size:
96 x 96 mm (E5AJ), 72 x 72 mm (E5BJ),
48 x 48 mm (E5CJ), 48 x 96 mm (E5EJ)

standards.
RC
Ordering Information
 Temperature Controllers
E5AJ/EJ/BJ
Item Standard  type
Two alarm
t t t t
Communications type Communications
Board add-on type
outputs; two event
inputs (with heater
burnout alarm)
RS-232C RS-422 RS-485
Model E5AJ-A2HB
E5EJ-A2HB
E5BJ-A2HB
E5AJ-A2H01
E5EJ-A2H01
E5AJ-A2H02
E5EJ-A2H02
E5AJ-A2H03
E5EJ-A2H03
E5AJ-A2HM
E5EJ-A2HM
Note: 1. Be sure to specify Control Output Unit and Current Transformer as necessary when ordering.
Example: E5AJ-A2HB, Relay Output Unit E53-R, Current Transformer E54-CT1
2. The heater burnout alarm is not available when the E5�J is used with Linear Output Units.
3. Ask your OMRON representative for the E5AJ/E5EJ Communications Manual (Z102) when using a model incorporating a commu-
nications function.
4. Be sure to specify Communications Boards as necessary when ordering E5AJ/EJ-A2HM Communications Board add-on types.
Control  Output Unit (Required for E5AJ, E5BJ, and E5EJ)
Type Relay Output Unit Voltage Output Unit
(for SSR drive)
Current Output Unit
Model E53-R E53-Q E53-C3
Communications Boards
When communications capability is required, mount one of the following Boards on the E5AJ-A2HM or E5EJ-A2HM.
Communications RS-232C RS-422 RS-485
Model E53-J01 E53-J02 E53-J03
Note: For details, refer to the E5AJ/E5EJ Communications Manual (Z102).
E5�J E5�J

• Four sizes (96 x 96, 72 x 72, 48 x 96, 48 x 48) are available.
• Conforms to IP66 or NEMA4 (indoors).
Ordering Information
Size 96 x 96 mm 72 x 72 mm 48 x 96 mm 48 x 48
Model Y92A-96N Y92A-72N Y92A-49N Y92A-48N
Materials
Front cover 94V-2 polycarbonate
Packing Chloroprene rubber
Panel SUS304
Nomenclature
Note: Tighten the knurled screw to a torque of 0.03 N � m (3 kgf � cm)
and the hexagonal nut to a torque of 0.05 N � m (5 kgf � cm).
48 x 48 mm 96 x 96/72 x 72/48 x 96 mm
Panel
Flat washer
Knurled screw
Panel
Fixture
Spring lock washer
Hexagonal nut
Knurled screw
Dimensions
Y92A-48N (48 x 48 mm) Y92A-49N (48 x 96 mm)
29.4
21.9
(2)
131.7